
Report for Council 
22nd October – 28th November 

 

Wednesday 22nd October 
10 a.m. 

Rogiet Café and Shop Opening 
Rogiet 

Saturday 25th October  
2 p.m. 

RBL laying up of the old standard and dedication of 
the new standard 
St Mary’s Church, Caldicot  

Monday 27th October 
10.30 a.m. 

Summer Reading Challenge 
Caldicot Library and Hub 

Saturday 1st November 
10.30 a.m. 

Annual Coronel Remembrance Service 
St Mary’s Church, Monmouth 

Tuesday 4th November 
11 a.m. 

Citizenship Ceremony 
Usk Registrars 

Sunday 9th November 
10 a.m. 

Remembrance Day Service 
St Mary’s Church, Caldicot 

Sunday 9th November 
2 p.m. 

Remembrance Day Service 
Rogiet 

Tuesday 11th November 
11 a.m. 

Armistice Day 
County Hall 

Saturday 15th November 
6.30 p.m. 

Caldicot and Beaufort Male Voice Choir Concert 
Caldicot Choir Hall 

Wednesday 26th November White Ribbon - Light a Candle Service Gwent 
Federation of WI's 
St Marys Priory Church, Usk 

Friday 28th November 
3 p.m. 

Service of thanksgiving – St Catherine Day 
St Mary’s Priory Church, Monmouth 

 


